06 e «E Earthing
CENLTTOLS Accessories
We at Atlas Metal are an establishment with 25 years of excellence and commitment in the Indian
Metal products market with a stronghold in the national and international market. With the most
modern and latest manufacturing technology machinery unit at Jamnagar, Gujarat, our diligent team is
well-equipped to meet, as well as exceed our customers’ expectations.
Incepted in 1996, we at Atlas Metal Industries began our journey, by manufacturing brass electrical
wiring and earthing accessories with the brand name ‘ATCAB’. What began as a humble company

bonding 99.9% pure electrolytic copper, these earth rods conform to
BS 4360 grade 43A. Each rod is treated with Benzol Triozole
derivatives to prevent oxidation of copper bonding. The threads are
formed by roll threading process which ensures strength and
maintains the molecularly bonded copper along the full length of
the threads. The rods can be deep driven manually or by using a
power hammer.
Material: MS Copper Bonded
m ROD DIA MM TOTAL LENGTH THREAD DIA
AT-CB-9.5-1.2 95 1200 Unthreaded
AT-CB-12.7-1.2 127 1200 916"
AT-CB-12. 127 1500 9/16"
AT-CB-12. 127 1800 916"
AT-CB-12. 127 2400 9/16”
AT-CB-12. 127 3000 9/16"
AT-CB-14.2-12.5 14.2 1200 5/8"
AT-CB-14, 142 1500 5/8"
AT-CB-14.; 142 1800 5/8"
AT-CB-14. 142 2400 5/8"
AT-CB-14. 142 3000 5/8"
AT-CB-17.2-1.2 17.2 1200 34"
17.2 1500 3/4"
-1.8 172 1800 34"
AT-CB-17.2-2.4 17.2 2400 34"
AT-CB-17.2-3.0 17.2 3000 34"
AT-CB-25-2.4 25.0 2400 Unthreaded
AT-CB-25-3.0 25.0 3000 Unthreaded
SOLID COPPER EARTH RODS (Externally Threaded)
For use where extreme soil condition such as high salt or moisture
content demands high corrosion resistance and exceptionally long
life of rods. Solid Copper Earth Rods are made from high
conductivity hard drawn copper to BS2874 C1O1. Threads are
formed by roll threading process to ensure extra strength and avoid
the risk of chipping while driving the rods in the ground.
Material: Copper
THREAD DIA m ROD DIA MM TOTAL LENGTH Unthreaded
AT-SC-12.7-1.2 127 1200 8mm
AT-SC-12.7-1.5 127 1500 8mm
AT-SC-12.7-1.8 127 1800 8mm
AT-SC-12.7-2.4 1217 2400 8mm
AT-SC-12.7-3.0 121 3000 8mm
AT-SC-14.2-1.2 14.2 1200 10mm
AT-SC-14.2-1.5 14.2 1500 10mm
AT-SC-14.2-1.8 14.2 1800 10mm
AT-SC-14.2-2.4 14.2 2400 10mm
AT-SC-14.2-3.0 14.2 3000 10mm
AT-SC-17.2-1.2 17.2 1200 10mm
AT-SC-17.2-1.5 17.2 1500 10mm
AT-SC-17.2-1.8 17.2 1800 10mm
AT-SC-17.2-2.4 17.2 2400 10mm
AT-SC-17.2-3.0 17.2 3000 10mm
ATCAB’
HOT DIP GALVANISED STEEL EARTH RODS
A cost effective option for earthing, Hot Dip Galvanized Steel Earth
Rods are made of high strength low carbon steel. These are hot dip
galvanized to BS729.
Material: MS
AT-HD-12-1.2 12 1200 Unthreaded
AT-HD-12-1.5 12 1500 Unthreaded
AT-HD-12-1.8 12 1800 Unthreaded
AT-HD-12-2.4 12 2400 Unthreaded
AT-HD-12-3.0 12 3000 Unthreaded
AT-HD-14-1.2 14 1200 Unthreaded
AT-HD-14-1.5 4 1500 Unthreaded
AT-HD-14-1.8 4 1800 Unthreaded
AT-HD-14-2.4 14 2400 Unthreaded
AT-HD-14-3.0 14 3000 Unthreaded
AT-HD-16-1.2 16 1200 Unthreaded
AT-HD-16-1.5 16 1500 Unthreaded
AT-HD-16-1.8 16 1800 Unthreaded
AT-HD-16-2.4 16 2400 Unthreaded
AT-HD-16-3.0 16 3000 Unthreaded
AT-HD-20-1.2 20 1200 Unthreaded
AT-HD-20-1.5 20 1500 Unthreaded
AT-HD-20-1.8 20 1800 Unthreaded
AT-HD-20-2.4 20 2400 Unthreaded
AT-HD-20-3.0 20 3000 Unthreaded
SOLID COPPER EARTH RODS (Internally Threaded)
For use where extreme soil conditions such as high salt or moisture
content demands high corrosion resistance and exceptionally long
life of rods. Solid Copper Earth Rods are made from high
conductivity hard drawn copper to BS2874 C101
Material: Copper
CODE NO. ROD DIA MM TOTAL LENGTH THREAD DIA
AT-SC-IN-14-1.2 14 1200 M10
AT-SC-IN-14-1.5 14 1500 M10
AT-SC-IN-15-1.2 15 1200 M10
AT-SC-IN-15-1.5 15 1500 M10
AT-SC-IN-16-1.2 16 1200 M10
AT-SC-IN-16-1.5 16 1500 M10
AT-SC-IN-20-1.2 20 1200 M12
AT-SC-IN-20-1.5 20 1500 M12
ATCAB’
Earthing Accessories Earthing Accessories
DRIVING SPIKE
The steel spike enables the rod to be driven easily and stops the
copper rod from getting damaged.
Material: High Tensile Steel
ATDS-16 M0 5/8" or 16 mm
ATDS-19 M0 3/4" or 20 mm
INTERNAL COUPLING DOWEL
This coupling dowel is used to join the solid copper or stainless steel
rods.
Material: High Grade Brass, Stainless Steel.
ATIC-10 M0 5/8" or 16 mm
ATIC-12 M12 3/4" or 20 mm
DRIVING HEAD
The driving head protects the thread and the top of the rod from
damage when driving.
Material: High Tensile Steel
AT-DH-18 M0 5/8" or 16 mm
AT-DH-20 M2 3/4" or 20 mm
DRIVING BOLT
This reusable driving bolt is suitable for driving earth rods by hand
or with a power hammer.
The driving head screws into the coupling to allow deep driving of
the earth rods and protect the threads.
Material: High Tensile Steel
AT-DB-16 5/8" or 16 mm 14.2mm
AT-DB-20 3/4" or 20 mm 17.2mm
ATCAB’
1-TP
Gl EARTHING ELECTRODE (PIPE IN STRIP)
FEATURES + Easy and fast installation on site

Mtr SIZE STRIP (min) mm
48MTPCB  1,2R3 40X6 25x3 8
SBMTPCB 1,283 50X6 25x3 58
88MTPCB 1,283 50X6 25x3 88
ATCAB’
Earthing Accessories Earthing Accessories
V4l
TAPER POINTED AIR RODS
Air Rods used in conventional lightning protection systems are the
point of interception for lightning strikes and as such should be
considered for inclusion in any air termination design. Air rods
require other components such as saddles, brackets and coupling at
the time of installation.
Material: Copper/Brass/Aluminium
m THREAD DIA. LENGTH MM
ATTPAMULOP-16-0.3 5/8" or 16 mm 300
AT-TPAMULOP-16-0.5 500
AT-TPAMULOP-16-1.0 1000
ATTPAMULOP-16-1.5 5/8" or 16 mm 1500
ATTPAMULOP-16-2.0 5/8" or 16 mm 2000
ATTPAMULOP-20-0.3 34" or 20 mm 300
ATTPAMULOP-20-0.5 3/4" or 20 mm 500
AT-TPAMULOP-20-1.0 3/4" or 20 mm 1000
AT-TPAMULOP-20-1.5 3/4" or 20 mm 1500
AT-TPAMULOP-20-2.0 3/4" or 20 mm 2000
AT-TPAMULOP-20-3.0 3/4" or 20 mm 3000
MULTIPLE POINTS
This can be used in conjunction with a copper pointed air terminal.
The multi-point is connected to the air termination network.
Material: Gunmetal, Brass base with Copper Spikes.
m THAEAD
ATMULPOR-18 5/8" of 16 mm
ATMULPOK-18/20 5/8" of 16 mm
ATMULPOK-H-16/20 3/4" of 20 mm
AIR ROD TERMINAL BASE
Used in conjunction with an air rod, the flat saddle fixes onto the
roof network of the lightning protection system connecting the tape
to the air rod
Material: Gunmetal, Brass
THREAD DIA,
ATART-16 5/8" of 16 mm
ATARTH16 5/8" of 16 mm
ATARTR16 5/8" of 16 mm
ATARTR20 3/4" of 20 mm
FLAT SADDLE - T
Technical - Flat Saddies are made of gunmetal and brass and are
used for supporting taper-pointed or blunt air rods with copper
tapes on a flat surface.
Material: Gunmetal, Brass
m ROD DIA THREAD DIA. MAXIMUM TAPE SIZE
ATFST-15 15 mm Mi6 30X6
AT-FST-17.2 17.2mm 3/4" 30X6
ATCAB’ 14
il
2
COUPLING
This coupling joins lengths of threaded copper bond earth rods
together. They facilitate deep driving and ensure continual contact
between the rods during and after driving.
The coupling also protects the rod threads while using the driving
stud. The coupling has lead for ease of assembly and a hex on the
outside for grip and keeping the coupling tight when driving into
the ground.
Material: Gunmetal, Brass, Aluminium Bronze
AT-COUP-R1/2X50 112" (M2) 50 MM
AT-COUP-R1/2X50 2" M2 50 MM
AT-COUP-RS/16X50 9/16" (M14) 50 MM
AT-COUP-R5/8X50 5/8" (M16) 50 MM
AT-COUP-R5/8X60 5/8" (M16) 60 MM
AT-COUP-R5/8X63 5/8" (M16) 63 MM
AT-COUP-R5/8X70 5/8" (M16) 70 MM
AT-COUP-R5/8XB0H 5/8" (M16) 60 MM
AT-COUP-R5/8X50H 5/8" (M16) 50 MM
AT-COUP-R5/8X70H 5/8" (M16) 70 MM
AT-COUP-R3/4X50 3(4" (M20) 50 MM
AT-COUP-R3/4X60 34" (M20) 60 MM
AT-COUP-R3/4X70 314" (M20) 70 MM
AT-COUP-R3/4X78 314" (M20) 78 MM
AT-COUP-CH5/8X70 5/8" (M16) 70 MM
AT-COUP-CH3/4X70 314" (M20) 70 MM
AT-COUP-CH3/4X76 34" (M20) 76 MM
AT-COUP-CH5/8X72 5/8" (M16) 72MM
AT-COUP-CH3/4X82 34" (M20) 82 MM
U BOLT ROD CLAMPS (TYPE ‘E’)
These clamps are used to connect flat taps in a horizontal position
on the rod.
Material: Gunmetal, Brass
CONDUCTOR
ATUE-25 16t0 25 25X3
AT-UE-38 251038 25X3
AT-UE-50 381050 25X3
ATUE-25X3 16t0 25 25X3
AT-UE-38X6 251038 38X6
AT-UE-50X6 381050 50X6
ROD TO CABLE CLAMPS (TYPE ‘GUV’)
These clamps are used to connect standard cable in a vertical
position on the rod.
Material: Gunmetal, Brass
CONDUCTOI o o |y
AT-GUV-16 95 16- 150
ATGUV-20 1470 20 16-300
ATGUV-25 25 16- 300
AT-GUV-25X3 1470 20 25X 3 TAPE
ATCAB’
Earthing Accessories Earthing Accessories
ROD TO TAPE CLAMP (TYPE A’)
A popular clamp is used for forming a connection between tape and
earth rod.
Material: Brass & Gunmetal with M10 x 25 mm Mild Steel Sets Screws
ATCPA-12 12
ATCPA-14 14
AT-CPA-16 16 -
AT-CPA-25X3L 20 25X3
AT-CPA-26X3 20 25X3
AT-CPA-32X3 20 32X3
AT-CPA-50X6 20 50X6
ROD TO CABLE CLAMPS (TYPE ‘0%)
‘O’ clamps are used for connecting earth rods to standard copper
conductors. These durable clamps are resistant to corrosion and
ensure a lasting connection.
Material: Brass & Gunmetal with M10 x 25 mm Mild Steel Sets Screws
CONDUCTOR T
AT-CPO-16 16 1670
AT-CPO-20 20 1695
ROD TO CABLE CLAMPS (TYPE ‘G’)
‘G’ clamps are used for connecting earth rods to standard copper
conductors. These durable clamps are resistant to corrosion and
ensure a lasting connection.
Material: Brass & Gunmetal with M10 x 25 mm Mild Steel Sets Screws
CONDUCTOR
AT-CPG-12 12 635
ATCPG-14 14 635
ATCPG-16 16 16-70
ATCPG-20 20 70120
AT-CPG-20H 20 70-150
ATCPG-25 25 70-185
16
CABLE TO SQUARE JOINT
This four way connection is suitable for crossing over cable making
straight through joints or these connection conductors.
Material: Gunmetal, Brass
CONDUCTOR SIZE MW’
ATCSJ-35 357050
AT-CSJ-85 7070120
AT-CSJ-185 150 T0 240
CABLE TEE CLAMP
This cable tee clamp is used to connect standard copper or solid
round copper conductors in tee shape.
Material: Gunmetal, Brass
CONDUCTOR SIZE MW’
AT-CTC-35 351070
ATCTC-70 7070 95
AT-CTC-185 12070 185
HEAVY DUTY CONDUCTOR SADDLE
This heavy duty conductor saddle is used for fixing standard or solid
round copper conductors.
Material: Gunmetal, Brass
CODE NO. CONDUCTOR
ATCDC-35 357070
AT-CDC-120 9570 185
AT-CDC-185 24070 300
ATCAB’
Earthing Accessories Earthing Accessories
DC TAPE CLIPS
These are used to secure copper tape to the building the taps fit
into the clip and are secured by two screws. The clip has a hole in
the base for fixing to the building with a screw and plug.
Material: Gunmetal, Brass & Aluminium
CONDUCTOR SIZE MM
AT-DTC-20-3 20x3
AT-DTC-25-3 25x3
AT-DTC-25-3L 25x3
ATDTC-25-6 25x6
AT-DTC-31-3 31x3
AT-DTC-31-6 31x6
AT-DTC-40-3 40x3
AT-DTC-40-6 40x6
AT-DTC-50-3 50x3
AT-DTC-50-6 50x6
SQUARE TAPE CLAMPS
These four way connectors are suitable for crossing over tapes,
making straight joint or T connections in a continuous network of
tapes. The base has a countersunk hole in the middle for securing
the clamp in place; the lid is secured by four screws.
Material: Gunmetal, Brass & Aluminium
CONDUCTOR SIZE MM
AT-STC-20-3 20X3
ATSTC-25-3 25X3
AT-STC-25-3EX 25X3
ATSTC-25-3L 25X3
AT-STC-256 25X6
AT-STC-31-3 31X3
ATSTC-31-6 31X6
AT-STC-38-6 38X6
AT-STC-40-3 40X3
ATSTC-40-6 40X6
AT-STC-50-3 50x3
AT-STC-50-6 50x6
CABLE TO TAPE JOINT
These connectors are suitable for crossing over tape and cable, to
make straight-through joints or T connectors in a continuous
network.

clamp is also suitable for use in heavy-duty applications where the
conductors up to 50x6 have to be joined in a crossover or T
connection.
Material: Gunmetal, Brass
ATPTC. 25x3
ATPTC-25-3H 25x3
ATPTC-50-6 50x6
OBLONG TEST CLAMP
This oblong test clamp is designed to join a range of tape size
20 x 3 to 50 x 6. This clamp can also be used for disconnecting
the earthing system for testing purposes.
The clamp in many applications allows the conductors to be
overlapped and secured by two bolts.
Material: Gunmetal, Brass
ATOTC- 25x3
AT-0TC-38-6 38x6
AT-OTC-50-6 50x6
TOWER EARTH CLAMP DOUBLE PLATE
This double plate clamp is suitable for bonding copper conductor to
steel surfaces in areas where a more robust version of the single
plate is required such as where cladding may be installed later or the

securing it with the bolt provided.
ial: Gunmetal, Brass
CONDUCTOR SIZE MW’
AT-CDC-35 357070
AT-CDC-120 9570 185
AT-CDC-185 24070 300
ATCAB’
Earthing Accessories Earthing Accessories
TAPE CLIPS
These metal tape clips hold the tape flues to the surface and are
fixed Using two screws.
Material: Brass/Aluminium
TAPE SIZE
ATTC-201.5 20x3
ATTC-202.0 20x3
ATTC-203.0 20x3
ATTC-25-1.5 25x3
ATTC-252.0 25x3
ATTC-25-3.0 25x3
COPPER TAPE CLIPS
An alternative to the DC Clip range, these tape clips hold flat
conductors to the surface of a structure.
Material: Copper
ATCTC-20 20X3
AT-CTC-25 25X3
AT-CTC-38 38X3
ATCTC-50 50X6
ONE HOLE CLIP
The simple clip can be used for fixing conductors.
CONDUCTOR SIZE M
Material: Copper
ATHC-25 - 35 25-35
ATHC50 - 70 50-70
ATHC-70-95 70-95
ATHC-120-185 120-185
ATHC-240-300 240-300
ATCAB’ 20
B BOND
This bond is used for bonding copper or aluminium tapes to flat
metal surfaces.
Material: Gunmetal, Brass & Aluminium
AT-BB-25 25x3 m10
RWP BOND
This pipe bond can be used on any application where the tape can
be wrapped around circular objects such as pipes or rails.
Material: Gunmetal, Brass
AT-RWP-25 25x3 m10
'WATERMAIN PIPE BOND
This bond is designed to bond metallic pipes into the earthing or
lightning protection system.
Material: Gunmetal, Brass
TAPE SIZE
AT-WPB-25 25x3
ATCAB’
Earthing Accessories Earthing Accessories
'3
SPLIT CONNECTOR CLAMPS
These clamps are designed to be used with threaded and
unthreaded rods, suitable for the connection of cable lug to an earth
rod.
Material: Gunmetal, Brass
ATSCC-14 14
ATSCC-15 15
AT-SCC-16 16
ATSCC-H16 16
ATSCC-20 20
ROD TO TAPE COUPLING
Used with the side mounting brackets or the building in holdfast this
unit screws onto the air rod and connects to the tape with the fixing
screws provided.
Material: Gunmetal, Brass
ATRTC1-M16 14.2 16 mm
ATRTC1-5/8" 142 5/8"
ATRTC2-M16 14.2 16 mm
ATRTC2:5/8" 142 518"
ATRTC1-M20 172 20mm
ATRTC1-3/4" 17.2 34"
SCREW DOWN TEST CLAMP
The screw down test clamp allows easy access to copper
conductors where frequent inspection or testing may be necessary,
the heavy-duty lid simply screws on and off the base, and the clamp
is so simple to unassemble it should not be used at ground level or
anywhere within easy reach of the public.
Material: Gunmetal, Brass
CODE NO. TAPE TYPE
AT-SDC-25 25x3
ATCAB’ 22
ROD BRACKETS
Designer frequently wish to affix air rods to the walls of structures
to minimise aesthetic impacts upon the horizontal roof surface, the
side mounting air rod bracket, accompanied by the rod to tape
coupling is the fixing to achieve the sort of installation.
Material: Gunmetal, Brass
ROD DIA. MM
AT-RB-14 14.2
ATRB-17 172
C CRIMP CONNECTORS
These range-taking connectors are mainly used for tap or parallel
connections of copper cable in earthing applications; they must be
installed using the appropriate tool and dies.
Material: Extruded Electrolytic Copper
CONDUCTOR
16 35
25 35
ATCCC-16 C
ATCCC-25 C
AT-CCC-50 50 70 c
ATCCC-70 70 70 c
ATCCC-95 95 120 c
ATCCC-120 120 240 C
AT-CCC-150 150 240 C
EARTH BOSS
The earth boss is designed to provide an earth point on a steel
structure, the boss is welded into place.
Material: Mild Steel with Stainless Steel Fittings
ATEB-3038 30 38 358"
ATEB-5050 50 50 12"
AT-EB-5030 50 30
AT-EB-5040 50 40
ATCAB’
Earthing Accessories Earthing Accessories
23
SPLIT BOLT CONNECTORS
Split Bolt Connectors are used to secure a wide range of standard
copper conductors.
Material: Brass
Finish: Natural Brass / Copper Plated Brass/ Tin Plated Brass
AT-SBC-6 [}
ATSBC-10 0
ATSBC-16 16
AT-SBC-25 25
AT-SBC-32 32
ATSBC-35 35
ATSBC-50 50
ATSBC-70 70
ATSBC-95 95
AT-SBC-100 100
ATSBC-120 120
AT-SBC-150 150
ATSBC-185 185
ATSBC-240 240
AT-SBC-300 300
AT-SBC-400 400
AT-SBC-500 500
CONCRETE EARTH HOUSING
This concrete pit protects and makes available for inspection the
earth rod connection. The pit can have an earth bar fitted diagonally
across in slots provided for multiple connections.
Material: Concrete
= T T T
AT-CIP-325 325 325 145
SMALL SQUARE POLYMER EARTH PIT
LAY POLYMER PLASTIC
[{N] GREY ® BLACK
BiV43 308 MM - 308 MM - 214 MM
[NV IINE APPROX 5000 KG
L[ZLIN 2.5-3KG
ZDERES SQUARE
ATCAB’ 24
EARTH PLATES
These solid copper earth plates are used as part of an earthing
network. They provide a long lasting solution where earth rods are
unsuitable. Material: Pure Electrolytic Copper
SOLID COPPER EARTH PLATES
PLATE SIZE MM
AT-EP-500-3 500 x 500 x 3
AT-EP-500-5 500x 500 x 5
AT-EP-600-3 600 x 600 x 3
AT-EP-600-5 600 x 600 x 5
AT-EP-900-3 900 x 900 x 3
AT-EP-900-5 900 x 900 x 5
AT-EP-1000-3 1000 x 1000 x 3
AT-EP-1000-5 1000 x 1000 x 5
EARTH LATTICES
These lattice earth mats are a lower cost option to solid copper
earth plated and when used with Bentonite provide a long lasting
earthing. Earth mats or plating may be preferred on some telecom
towers where step potential could cause problems.
ure Electrolytic Copper
AT-EL-5-25-2 500 x 500 25x2 10
AT-EL-5-25-3 500 x 500 25x3 10
AT-EL-5-25-5 500 x 500 25x5 10
AT-EL-6-25-2 600 x 600 25x2 10
AT-EL-6-25-3 600 x 600 25x3 10
AT-EL-6-25-5 600 x 600 25x5 10
AT-EL-9-25-2 900 x 900 25x2 10
AT-EL-9-25-3 900 x 900 25x3 10
AT-EL-9-25-5 900 x 900 25x5 10
AT-EL-10-25-2 1000 x 1000 25x2 12
AT-EL-10-25-3 1000 x 1000 25x3 12
AT-EL-10-25-5 1000 x 1000 25x5 12
EARTH BONDING POINTS
These earth bonding points are installed to provide earthing
continuity and a multiple bonding point. When cast into concrete
they connect the re bar to the earthing or lightning protection

Bonding Point with Tail
NO. OF HOLES
AT-EBPT-1 1
AT-EBPT-2 2
AT-EBPT-4 4
Earthing Accessories Earthing Accessories
WIPING GLANDS ARMOUR CLAMPS
Material: M.S. Zinc plated
Finish: Hot Dipped Galvanised to BS 729
etal Sheat GLAND SIZE ket | o oclm] e | ¢ o o] S R
12051 137 90 60 19 90 90 66 66 12 12 AT-ACX X 143 118 RE]
25t078 155 95 89 32 114123 95 86 14 14 AT-ACY Y m 146 103
251094 195 140 108 32 190 100 - - 14 - AT-AC-Z z 209 185 123
MANSION CLAMPS MALE/FEMALE STAND
Material: Brass
AT-MCS-15 15 MM
AT-MCS-22 22 MM
AT-MCS-28 28 MM
AT-MCS-35 35 MM
AT-MCS-45 45 MM
AT-MCS-54 54 MM
BOLIVAR CLAMPS
Material: Brass
AT-BC-15 15 MM
AT-BC-22 22MM
AT-BC-28 28 MM
AT-BC-35. 35 MM
AT-BC-45 45 MM
AT-BC-54 54 MM
HOSPITAL CLAMPS
Material: Brass
ATHC-15 15 MM
ATHC-22 2MM
ATHC-28 28 MM
Gland Size X & Y Gland Size Z AT-HC-35 35(MM
ATHC-45 45 MM
ATHC-54 54 MM
2 ATCAB’ 2 ATCAB’
Earthing Accessories >> Earthing Accessories
EARTH ENHANCING COMPOUND NEUTRAL LINK BAR WITH BASE
/ « Non toxic content Neutral Links/Bars are used as an accessory in Panel Boards and

B1XE] 3 65 30 ATC316] termination with suitable, fully insulated housing.
50x3 150 133 0 ATC 503
50X6 300 268 10® 20 ATC 506 Material: Brass
WAY TYPE
BARE ALUMINIUM TAPES n Singl
ingle
ATCAB bare aluminium tapes are used in lightning protection system ATEB4D 4 Double
applications. The aluminium is annealed for ease of use and has ATEB-8D 8 Double
radiused edges.
WEIGHT PER | STANDARD PART
METREKG | COILSIZEM | NUMBER
125x15 1875 .05 ATA 121 NEUTRAL LINK BARS
20x3 0 15 ATA 203 Bars have two M 10 hexagon head bolts, for 165 amp cable lugs. Al
x3 -,5 021 ATAZ53 tunnels are 6.0 mm in diameter with two screws and accommodate
Y .. e 7 = T up to 16mm 2 cables. Tunnels are all numbered.
-~ 303 %0 025 ATA303 )
oRE 7 i A Material: Brass with MS and Brass Screw
50x6 300 085 ATA 506 Size: 6 Way to 108 Way
DOUBLE SCREW |  CROSS | MAIN
m TUNNElS SECTION (MM) s1uns WLTHES
1995 BARE G.I. TAPES AT-NL6 16 mm’
ATCAB bare G.l. Tapes are used in lightning protection system AENES) 9W=Y 0D M “’ 16 mm’
applications ATAL12 12 Way 19%95 M10 16 mm'
ATAL18 18 Way 19x95 M10  16mm*
ATNL-24 24 Way 19x95 M10 16 mm*
ATNL36 36 Way 19%95 M10 16 mm
125x15 ATA 121 ATAL42 42 Way 19x95 M10  16mm*
20x3 ATA 203 AT-NL-48 48 Way 19%95 M10  16mm*
25x3 ATA 253 ATL60 60 Way 19x95 M10  16mm’
25x6 50 ATA 256 ATNLT2 72 Way 19%95 M10  16mm’
B 03 ATA303 ATNL84 84 Way 19x95 M10  16mm’
- 40x6 ATA 406 ATNL6 96 Way 19%95 M10  16mm’
50x6 ATA 506 AT-NL-108 108 Way 19x95 M10  16mmt
2 ATCAB’ 2 ATCAB’
ST
Earthing Accessories Earthing Accessories
29